Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

11th
12th

13th

14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

2013 FORMULA WINDSURFING FESTIVAL

Bundeesleistungszentrum, Neusiedl am See, Austria

Results as of 17:32 on August 29, 2013

Youth Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

JUSTESEN
Christian

ISAAC Mateus

COLOMBO Elia
JASIUNAS Rytis

VENTURINI
Leonardo

GRONQVIST Joel
KASK Peeter

ZELCS Raimonds
VOVERYS Paulius

SAARM Karl-Erik

HOVDA Sivert

KAIKULL Artur

van SOMEREN
Lars

JEPSEN Mads
COLOMBO Matteo
KEIDANS Kristians
BORDONI Marco
HOVDA Martin

NEUBERT
Alexander

BOCHNIA Jan
Moritz

RAINER Hasekivi
SWIINENBURG
Coen

RIENER Moritz

KIVI Tristen Erik

SailNo Division

DEN-26

BRA-
767

SUI-63

LTU-
799

BRA-
114

FIN-2
EST-12
LAT-27

LTU-
718

EST-
228

NOR-42

EST-
134

NED-
800

DEN-15
SUI-163
LAT-28

SUI-140
NOR-41

GER-
294

GER-
495

EST-
167

NED-
262

AUT-
206

EST-
347

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Youth

Junior

R1
2.0

(4.0)

6.0
1.0

3.0

5.0
7.0
(20.0)
9.0

10.0

11.0
(23.0)

8.0

17.0
(28.0)
21.0
18.0
19.0
15.0

14.0

13.0

16.0

12.0

25.0

R2
1.0

4.0

6.0
2.0

5.0

3.0
7.0
9.0
8.0

(20.0)

10.0
11.0

13.0

12.0
19.0
14.0
17.0
16.0
(27.0)

(21.0)

23.0

18.0

15.0

(31.0
DNC)

R3
2.0

3.0

1.0
5.0

7.0

8.0
4.0
6.0
(11.0)

12.0

9.0
20.0

(15.0)

10.0
14.0
17.0
(24.0)
(22.0)
21.0

13.0
16.0
18.0
(31.0

DNC)
19.0

R4
1.0

2.0

3.0
(7.0)

(9.0)

4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

10.0

(15.0)
17.0

14.0

(18.0)
13.0
(24.0)
21.0
16.0
22.0

20.0

19.0

11.0

23.0

12.0

R5
1.0

3.0

2.0
6.0

8.0

(11.0)
5.0
4.0
7.0

13.0

14.0
9.0

15.0

18.0
16.0
20.0
10.0
17.0
12.0

21.0
19.0
(31.0
DNC)

22.0

24.0

R6
(3.0)

1.0

(9.0)
6.0

2.0

5.0
(15.0)
10.0
11.0

7.0

13.0
4.0

12.0

17.0
14.0
8.0

19.0
18.0
16.0

20.0

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

23.0

Total
10.0

17.0

27.0
27.0

34.0

36.0
43.0
55.0
54.0

72.0

72.0
84.0

77.0

92.0

104.0
104.0
109.0
108.0
113.0

109.0

121.0

125.0

134.0

134.0

Nett
7.0

13.0

18.0
20.0

25.0

25.0
28.0
35.0
43.0

52.0

57.0
61.0

62.0

74.0
76.0
80.0
85.0
86.0
86.0

88.0

90.0

94.0

103.0

103.0



25th  KRAUKLIS LAT-15 Youth 24.0 24.0 26.0 (27.0) 26.0 21.0 148.0 121.0

Kristians

27th  LICHOCIK POL- Youth 22.0 28.0 (29.0) 28.0 24.0 153.0 124.0
Krzysztof 313

29th KOLODZIEJ Filip  POL- Youth 27.0 26.0 (29.0) 28.0 23.0 7.0 160.0 131.0

3333
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